SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator White to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 218 by Senator Murray

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 21, after "Bowl" delete "," and insert "or"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 22, after "game" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 23 through
- 5 29 and insert "or any other National Collegiate Athletic Association playoff or
- 6 <u>championship game."</u>
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, delete lines 1 through 9
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, line 12, after "means" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 13 through
- 11 22 and insert:
- 12 "the National Football League and the National Collegiate Athletic
- 13 **Association.**"